

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2234

Page 1, line 6, remove the overstrike over "~~The~~"

Page 1, line 7, remove the overstrike over "~~term includes~~", after "application" insert "intravenous administration", and remove the overstrike over "~~of a drug for the purpose of teaching utilization~~"

Page 1, line 8, remove the overstrike over "~~and~~" and insert immediately thereafter "the maintenance of the intravenous therapy of a patient only in an emergency when nursing service is not available. The term" and remove the overstrike over "~~excludes the regular ongoing delivery to the patient in a health care~~"

Page 1, line 9, remove the overstrike over "~~setting and~~" and insert immediately thereafter "other" and remove the overstrike over "~~parenteral administration of a drug:~~"

Renumber accordingly